
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11924 11481 11245 11043 10836 10662 10495 10372 10294 10209 10148 10100 10122 10175 10091 9978 10084 10737 11327 11810 12235 12567 12854 12989 281,828
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 679 669 661 656 650 646 643 645 648 643 636 642 684 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,311
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 679 669 661 656 650 646 643 645 648 643 636 642 684 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,311
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 679 669 661 656 650 646 643 645 648 643 636 642 684 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,311
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 233 237 200 251 4,231
PKLGU5 347 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 415 415 415 415 8,313
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 661 656 650 646 643 645 648 643 636 642 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 661 656 650 646 643 645 648 643 636 642 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 661 656 650 646 643 645 648 643 636 642 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 690 679 669 661 656 650 646 643 645 648 643 636 642 684 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,481
CBPSBK1A 137 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 3,287
CBPSBK1B 137 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 3,287
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 215 201 197 194 192 188 185 183 181 180 181 182 180 177 180 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,010
KLPPGT14 219 219 215 201 197 194 192 188 185 183 181 180 181 182 180 177 180 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,010
KLPPGT15 219 219 215 201 197 194 192 188 185 183 181 180 181 182 180 177 180 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,010
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 151 143 135 138 146 133 117 135 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,769
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 151 143 135 135 146 132 117 134 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,767
PGLAGT12 360 331 298 272 264 259 255 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 261 306 360 360 360 360 360 7,773
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 179 158 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 167 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,643
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 179 158 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 167 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,643
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 179 158 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 167 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,643
SGB3GT31 150 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 158 186 184 175 162 3,871
SGB3GT32 150 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 158 186 184 175 162 3,870
SGB3GT33 150 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 157 186 184 175 162 3,870
SKSPBK1 306 273 249 228 223 219 216 212 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 221 255 311 334 333 324 314 6,995
TJGSBK1A 355 333 296 267 259 254 249 242 234 230 227 226 225 228 224 219 224 255 305 355 355 355 355 355 7,574
TJGSBK1B 349 331 295 267 258 253 248 241 234 229 227 224 225 228 224 219 224 255 304 349 349 349 349 349 7,478
TJGSBK2A 346 318 281 253 244 239 234 228 220 216 213 211 212 214 210 205 210 241 290 346 346 346 346 346 7,310
TJGSBK2B 348 318 281 253 244 240 234 229 220 216 213 211 212 214 210 205 210 241 290 348 348 348 348 348 7,341
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 175
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 98 100 100 1,717
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 100 100 817
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 695
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 572
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 795
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 105
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 550
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 100 95 700
SIHY 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 25 25 450
KNRG 1 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 1156 1392 1594 1801 1975 2142 2265 2343 2428 2489 2537 2515 2462 2546 2659 2553 1900 1310 927 900 900 900 900 32,659

TOTAL GEN 11831 11388 11152 10950 10743 10569 10402 10279 10201 10116 10055 10007 10029 10082 9998 9885 9991 10644 11234 11717 12142 12474 12761 12896 279,596

10-Nov-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12859 12631 12486 12593 12697 12783 12782 12752 12712 12590 12343 12126 11965 11978 12369 12960 12933 12854 12706 12542 12245 12207 11979 11785 281,828
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 690 690 690 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 16,311
JMJGU2 689 689 690 690 690 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 16,311
JMJGU3 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 16,311
PKLGU3 205 227 200 186 188 231 230 200 226 204 241 157 152 158 175 223 196 201 203 190 243 205 159 140 4,231
PKLGU5 415 415 415 421 422 415 415 415 415 415 415 382 376 383 406 415 415 415 415 421 415 415 383 260 8,313
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 16,481
TBINU3 699 699 699 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU1 699 699 699 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 16,481
JMAHU2 699 699 699 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 16,481
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 137 137 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 137 139 3,287
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 137 137 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 137 139 3,287
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,010
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,010
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,010
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,769
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,767
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,773
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,643
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,643
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,643
SGB3GT31 174 168 213 213 213 203 204 213 206 212 200 188 150 150 202 187 193 192 192 213 186 186 150 158 3,871
SGB3GT32 174 168 213 213 213 203 204 213 205 212 200 188 150 150 202 187 193 192 192 213 186 186 150 158 3,870
SGB3GT33 174 168 213 213 213 203 204 213 205 212 200 188 150 150 202 187 193 192 192 213 186 186 150 158 3,870
SKSPBK1 322 320 350 350 350 348 350 350 350 350 347 338 306 306 347 334 343 342 342 350 334 336 306 311 6,995
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,574
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,478
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,310
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,341
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT3 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 89 60 75 83 100 100 97 87 75 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 85 85 60 60 60 60 1,717
KNYR 2 100 89 60 75 83 100 100 97 87 75 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 85 85 0 0 0 0 817
KNYR 3 100 87 0 75 83 100 100 97 87 75 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 85 0 0 0 0 0 695
KNYR 4 100 0 0 0 81 100 100 94 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 85 0 0 0 0 0 572
TMGR 1 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 71 55 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 795
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 550
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 75 100 100 10 100 25 100 5 100 100 25 0 0 0 50 95 100 100 100 10 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 1,428
BSIA 1 25 35 35 30 35 30 50 30 35 35 30 10 10 10 30 25 25 25 35 30 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 900 900 1029 943 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 952 32,659

TOTAL GEN 12766 12538 12393 12500 12604 12690 12689 12659 12619 12497 12250 12033 11872 11885 12276 12867 12840 12761 12613 12449 12152 12114 11886 11692 279,596




